ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 12200

INSTITUTION NAME: FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL

CITY: DUNGA BUNGA

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

12200-C-4-7921 TAQVEEM FATIMA
12200-C-5-7922 AYAN KASHIF
12200-C-6-7923 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
12200-C-6-7924 ABDUL RAAHIM
12200-C-9-7925 HARIS RIAZ

12200-C-10- AURANG ZAIB
7926

12200-C-10- SAWEERA TARIQ
7927

RIAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
AMIR KHOKHAR

RAO ATIQUE UR REHMAN
RAO RIAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
4

o o O un

10

%AGE
78.67%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
91.11%

82.22%

GRADE

B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:7

Page 1of 1



