ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12200

INSTITUTION NAME: FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL

CITY: DUNGA BUNGA

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12200-C-4-7921	TAQVEEM FATIMA	RIAZ AHMED	4	78.67%	В
12200-C-5-7922	AYAN KASHIF	MUHAMMAD KASHIF	5	86.67%	A-
12200-C-6-7923	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	AMIR KHOKHAR	6	77.78%	В
12200-C-6-7924	ABDUL RAAHIM	RAO ATIQUE UR REHMAN	6	77.78%	В
12200-C-9-7925	HARIS RIAZ	RAO RIAZ	9	86.67%	A-
12200-C-10- 7926	AURANG ZAIB	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	10	91.11%	Α
12200-C-10- 7927	SAWEERA TARIQ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	10	82.22%	B+

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:7

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded.